

MOTT ASSOCIATES, LLC
EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP, NJ 08234

CITY OF SOMERS POINT, NJ
 CONTRACT NO. 45 - DREDGING & RESILIENCY ENBANKMENT - REBID

DATE: August 17, 2018

Engineers Estimate

Wickberg Marine Contracting
 610 Main Street
 Belford, NJ 07718

Charter Contracting Company 500
 Harrison Avenue, Suite 4R Boston,
 MA 02118

#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNITS PRICE	TOTAL	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL	UNITS PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION & DEMOLITION FOR EMBANKMENT DREDGING	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION & DEMOLITION FOR REMAINING DREDGING	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
3	CLEARING SITE & GRUBBING FOR EMBANKMENT	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
4	CLEARING SITE & GRUBBING FOR PARKING LOT AREA	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
5	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC FOR EMBANKMENT	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
6	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC FOR PARKING LOT	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
7	DREDGING, MATERIAL HANDLING & DEWATERING FOR EMBANKMENT	2411	C.Y.	\$ 105.00	\$ 253,155.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 108,495.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 106,084.00
8	DREDGING, MATERIAL HANDLING & DEWATERING PARKING LOT	4485	C.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 112,125.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 291,525.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 269,100.00
9	PLACEMENT OF DREDGE MATERIAL FOR EMBANKMENT	2411	C.Y.	\$ 65.00	\$ 156,715.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 72,330.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 72,330.00
10	PLACEMENT OF DREDGE MATERIAL FOR PARKING LOT	5157	C.Y.	\$ 7.00	\$ 36,099.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 103,140.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 154,710.00
11	SOIL EROSION CONTROL FOR EMBANKMENT	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
12	SOIL EROSION CONTROL FOR PARKING LOT	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
13	12" TIDE CONTROL VALVE, INLINE	1	UNIT	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
14	20" TIDE CONTROL VALVE, INLINE	1	UNIT	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
15	28" TIDE CONTROL VALVE, INLINE	1	UNIT	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
16	SALT- MEADOW CORDGRASS	1300	S.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,200.00
17	SPIKE GRASS	900	S.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,600.00
18	HIGH TIDE BUSH	110	UNIT	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,200.00
19	SALTMARSH RUSH	160	UNIT	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,200.00
20	EASTERN BACCHARIS	180	UNIT	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00
21	SEASIDE GOLDENROD	140	UNIT	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,800.00
22	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	3000	S.Y.	\$ 3.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 27,000.00
23	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A	3000	S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,000.00
24	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	40	C.Y.	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
25	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX 9.5M64, 2" THICK	50	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00
26	1" STONE DRIVEWAY	3000	S.Y.	\$ 12.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 45,000.00
27	PLANT ESTABLISHMENT PERIOD & SELECTIVE CLEARING	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID					\$875,544.00		\$1,070,280.00		\$1,121,024.00